Transit Center Study
Stakeholders Workshop Sept 20, 2023

Name

Organization

Email

Aaron Jongenelen
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Jonny Hayes

Anchorage Museum

jhayes@anchoragemuseum.org

Katie Severin

AARP Alaska

kseverin@aarp.org
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Anchorage Park Foundation

kerry@anchorageparkfoundation.org
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Anchorage Community Land Trust

krose@anchoragelandtrust.org
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|Lindsey Hajduk

NeighborWorks

Ihajduk@nwalaska.org

Matt Stuart

People Mover (PAC Member)

matthew.stuart@anchorageak.gov

Melinda Gant

ACDA

mgant@acda.net

Michelle Fehribach

MOA Health Department

michelle.r.fehribach@anchorageak.gov

Mike Robbins ACDA (PAC Member) mrobbins@acda.net
Mike Williams PTAB michael.williams@ noaa.gov
Peter Hill PTAB redravin@gmail.com

Radhika Krishna

Anchorage Downtown Partnership

radhika@anchoragedowntown.org

Randi Breager

Covenant House

rbreager @covenanthouseak.org

Ric Nelson PTAB ric@peerpower907.com
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Silvia Villamedes

Downtown Community Council

downtown.c.council @gmail.com

Tiffany Briggs

MOA Real Estate (PAC Member)

tiffany.briggs@anchorageak.gov
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wesley.renfrew@anchorageak.gov
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Alaska Chamber of Commeray

Jeanne Bowie

Kinney Engineering

Joann Mitchell

Kinney Engineering

Margaret Devlin

Kinney Engineering

Ashlee Weller

Kinney Engineering

Cheryl Raile

Kinney Engineering

Daniel Costantino

Jarrett Walker + Associates

Jarrett Walker

Jarrett Walker + Associates

Randy Brown

People Mover

Bart Rudolph

People Mover

JamieActon

People Mover
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